
FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

March-2017

Thursday, March 02, 2017 Saturday, March 04, 2017 Board of Trustees meeting

Wednesday, March 08, 2017 Winter Term Classes End 

Saturday, March 11, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Winter Term Exams

Monday, March 27, 2017 Spring Term Classes Begin

April-2017

Sunday, April 02, 2017 Monday, April 03, 2017 Center  For Service Board of Visitors

Thursday, April 06, 2017 Friday, April 07, 2017 Tuck School Board of Overseers

Friday, April 07, 2017 Sunday, April 08, 2018 Dartmouth Athletics Advisory Board

Monday, April 10, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Passover

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Friday, April 14, 2017 Dimension of Dartmouth I

Sunday, April 16, 2017 Easter

Sunday, April 23, 2017 Monday, April 24, 2017 Tucker Center Board of Overseers

Monday, April 24, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Dimension of Dartmouth II

Thursday, April 27, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Dickey Center Board of Visitors

Friday, April 28, 2017 Saturday, April 29, 2017 Rockefeller Center Board of Visitors

Friday, April 28, 2017 Saturday, April 29, 2017 Hood Board of Overseers

Saturday, April 29, 2017 DCAD Big Green Run

May-2017

Thursday, May 04, 2017 Sunday, May 07, 2017 Thayer School Board of Overseers

Friday, May 05, 2017 Sunday, May 07, 2017 Thayer reunion weekend

Friday, May 05, 2017 Saturday, May 06, 2017 1
st
 Year Family Weekend

Thursday, May 11, 2017 Friday, May 12, 2017 Geisel Board of Overseers

Friday, May 12, 2017 Saturday, May 13, 2017 Hop Board of Overseers

Saturday, May 13, 2017 Tuck Veterans run

Saturday, May 13, 2017 Sunday, May 14, 2017 POW WOW 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Saturday, May 20, 2017 214th Alumni Council

Friday, May 19, 2017 Sunday, May 21, 2017 Green Key Weekend 

Saturday, May 27, 2017 Sunday, June 25, 2017 Ramadan

Monday, May 29, 2017 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Final two days of class of spring term (tentative)

June-2017

Friday, June 02, 2017 Monday, June 05, 2017 Spring final exams (tentative)

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Sunday, June 11, 2017 Board of Trustees meeting

Friday, June 09, 2017 Sunday, June 18, 2017 Reunions

Saturday, June 10, 2017 Class Day and Baccalaureate

Sunday, June 11, 2017 Commencement

Thursday, June 22, 2017 Summer Term Classes Begin 
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

July-2017

Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Independence Day

Saturday, July 08, 2017 The Prouty

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Board of Trustees meeting

Friday, July 28, 2017 Saturday, July 29, 2017 Sophomore Family Weekend

August-2017

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Saturday, August 05, 2017 Fieldstock

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Summer Term Classes End 

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Summer Term Exams

September-2017

Monday, September 04, 2017  Labor Day

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017 Orientation 

Monday, September 11, 2017  Community Cookout

Monday, September 11, 2017  Fall Term Classes Begin (tentative)

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Saturday, September 16, 2017 Board of Trustees meeting

Friday, September 15, 2017 Saturday, September 16, 2017 Class Officers Weekend (may switch to 10/6-7)

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 Rosh Hashanah

Friday, September 22, 2017 Saturday, September 23, 2017 Dartmouth Athletics Advisory Board

Saturday, September 23, 2017  Football vs. Holy Cross

Friday, September 29, 2017 Saturday, September 30, 2017 Yom Kippur

October-2017

Thursday, October 05, 2017 Saturday, October 07, 2017 Thayer School Board of Overseers

Friday, October 06, 2017  Dartmouth Night

Friday, October 06, 2017 Saturday, October 07, 2017 Homecoming

Saturday, October 07, 2017 Football vs. Yale

Monday, October 09, 2017 Columbus Day

Friday, October 13, 2017 Sunday, October 15, 2017 Tuck Reunion

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Hopkins Center Board of Overseers

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Geisel Board of Overseers

Friday, October 20, 2017 Saturday, October 21, 2017 Rockefeller Center Board of Visitors

Saturday, October 21, 2017  Football vs. Columbia

Sunday, October 22, 2017 CHaD 1/2 Marathon

Friday, October 27, 2017 Saturday, October 28, 2017 Hood Board of Overseers

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Saturday, October 28, 2017 Alumni Council - tentative

November-2017

Thursday, November 02, 2017 Saturday, November 04, 2017 Board of Trustees meeting

Thursday, November 02, 2017 Friday, November 03, 2017 Dickey Center Board of Visitors

Saturday, November 04, 2017 Football vs. Cornell

Thursday, November 09, 2017 Friday, November 10, 2017 Tuck Advisory Board Meeting

Friday, November 10, 2017  Veterans Day Observed

Saturday, November 11, 2017  Veterans Day
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

TBA  Tucker Center Board of Visitors

Tuesday, November 14, 2017  Fall Term Classes end (tentative)

Thursday, November 16, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 President’s Leadership Council

Friday, November 17, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Fall Term Exams (tentative)

Saturday, November 18, 2017 Football vs. Princeton

Sunday, November 19, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017 Tuck Board of Overseers

Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Day

December-2017

TBA Christmas Tree Lighting 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Hanukkah

Monday, December 25, 2017 Christmas Day

January-2018

Monday, January 01, 2018 New Year's Day

Wednesday, January 03, 2018 Winter Term Classes Begin (tentative)

Monday, January 15, 2018 MLK Jr. Day (Classes move to X-hour)

February-2018

Thursday, February 01, 2018 Saturday, February 03, 2018 Thayer School Board of Overseers off-site meeting

TBA  Carnival Holiday (Classes move to X-hour)

Thursday, February 08, 2018 Sunday, February 11, 2018 Winter Carnival

TBA  Club & Affiliated Group Officers Weekend 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 Geisel Board of Overseers

Monday, February 19, 2018  President’s Day

March-2018

Thursday, March 01, 2018 Saturday, March 03, 2018 Board of Trustees meeting

Tuesday, March 06, 2018  Winter Term Classes end (tentative)

Friday, March 09, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Winter Term Exams  (tentative)

Monday, March 26, 2018  Spring Term Classes Begin (tentative)

Friday, March 30, 2018 Saturday, April 07, 2018 Passover

April-2018

Sunday, April 01, 2018 Easter

TBA Tucker Center Board of Overseers 

Friday, April 13, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Dartmouth Athletics Advisory Board

Friday, April 27, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018 Rockefeller Center Board of Visitors - tentative

Friday, April 27, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Woodsmen's Weekend

TBA Dimension of Dartmouth  

TBA Tuck MBA Advisory Board Meeting

TBA Dickey Center Board of Visitors

May-2018

TBA   Tuck School Board of Overseers
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

Thursday, May 03, 2018 Monday, March 05, 2018 Thayer School Board of Overseers

Friday, May 04, 2018 Saturday, May 05, 2018 1
st
 Year Family Weekend 

TBA  Hood Museum of Art Board of Overseers

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 Hopkins Center Board of Overseers

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 Geisel Board of Overseers meeting

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Sunday, May 13, 2018 POW WOW 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018 Ramadan

Thursday, May 17, 2018 Saturday, May 19, 2018 Alumni Council

Friday, May 18, 2018 Sunday, May 20, 2018 Green Key Weekend 

Monday, May 28, 2018  Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 30, 2018  Spring term classes end (tentative)

 

June-2018

Friday, June 01, 2018 Tuesday, June 05, 2018 Spring term final examinations (tentative)

Thursday, June 07, 2018 Sunday, June 17, 2018 Reunions

Thursday, June 07, 2018 Sunday, June 10, 2018 Board of Trustees meeting

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Class Day and Baccalaureate

Sunday, June 10, 2018 Commencement

Thursday, June 21, 2018 Summer Term Classes Begin  (tentative)

July-2018

Wednesday, July 04, 2018 Independence Day – College Holiday

Saturday, July 14, 2018 The Prouty

Friday, July 27, 2018 Saturday, July 28, 2018 Sophomore Family Weekend

August-2018

Friday, August 03, 2018 Saturday, August 04, 2018 Fieldstock

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 Summer Term Classes End (tentative)

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Summer Term Exams (tentative)

September-2018

Monday, September 03, 2018 Labor Day

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Monday, September 10, 2018 Orientation 

Sunday, September 09, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Fall Term Classes Begin  (tentative)

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Board of Trustees meeting

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Football vs. Georgetown

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Board of Trustees meeting

TBA Community Cookout

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Yom Kippur

Friday, September 21, 2018 Saturday, September 22, 2018 Class Officers Weekend

Saturday, September 29, 2018  Football vs. Penn

October-2018
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR
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TBA Tucker Center Board of Visitors

TBA  Geisel Board of Overseers

TBA  Tuck Reunion

Monday, October 08, 2018  Columbus Day

Saturday, October 13, 2018  Football vs. Sacred Heart

Thursday, October 18, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018 Rockefeller Center Board of Visitors - tentative (10/25-26)

TBA  Hood Museum of Art Board of Overseers

TBA  Hopkins Center Board of Overseers

TBA  CHaD 1/2 Marathon

TBA  Alumni Council

Thursday, October 25, 2018 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Thayer School Board of Overseers

Friday, October 26, 2018 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Homecoming

Friday, October 26, 2018  Dartmouth Night

Saturday, October 27, 2018  Football vs. Harvard

November-2018

TBA  Dickey Center Board of Visitors

TBA  Tuck Board of Overseers

Thursday, November 01, 2018 Saturday, November 03, 2018 Board of Trustees meeting

TBA  Football vs.

Sunday, November 11, 2018  Veterans Day

TBA  President’s Leadership Council

Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Fall Term Classes end (tentative)

Friday, November 16, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018 Fall Term Exams  (tentative)

Saturday, November 17, 2018  Football vs. Brown

Thursday, November 22, 2018  Thanksgiving Day

December-2018

TBA Christmas Tree Lighting 

Sunday, December 02, 2018 Monday, December 10, 2018 Hanukkah

TBA  Tuck Board of Overseers

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas

January-2019

Tuesday, January 01, 2019 New Years Day

Monday, January 07, 2019 Winter Term Classes Begin (tentative)

Monday, January 21, 2019 MLK Jr. Day – Classes move to X-hours

February-2019

TBA  Winter Carnival

TBA  Carnival Holiday - Classes move to X-hours

TBA  Club & Affiliated Group Officers Weekend 

TBA  Thayer School Board of Overseers off-site meeting

Monday, February 18, 2019  President’s Day

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Saturday, March 02, 2019 Board of Trustees meeting
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

March-2019  

Friday, March 08, 2019   Winter Term Classes End  (tentative)

Monday, March 11, 2019 Thursday, March 14, 2019 Winter Term Exam (tentative)

Monday, March 25, 2019 Spring Term Classes Begin (tentative)

April-2019

TBA  Tuck MBA Advisory Board Meeting

Friday, April 19, 2019 Saturday, April 27, 2019 Passover

Sunday, April 21, 2019 Easter

May-2019

Friday, May 03, 2019 Saturday, May 04, 2019 1
st
 Yr. Family Weekend 

Monday, May 06, 2019 Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Ramadan (approx.)

TBA Hopkins Center Board of Overseers

Saturday, May 11, 2019 Sunday, May 12, 2019 POW WOW  

TBA Alumni Council

TBA Geisel Board of Overseers

TBA Thayer School Board of Overseers

TBA Green Key Weekend 

Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 Spring Term Classes End (tentative)

Friday, May 31, 2019 Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Spring Term Exams (tentative)

June-2019

Thursday, June 06, 2019 Sunday, June 09, 2019 Board of Trustees meeting

TBA Reunions

TBA Class Day and Baccalaureate

Sunday, June 09, 2019 Commencement

Thursday, June 20, 2019 Summer Term Classes Begin (tentative)

July-2019

Thursday, July 04, 2019 Independence Day Observed- College Holiday

Saturday, July 13, 2019 The Prouty

Friday, July 26, 2019 Saturday, July 27, 2019 Sophomore Parents Weekend

August-2019

 Fieldstock

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 Summer Term Classes End (tentative)

Saturday, August 24, 2019 Wednesday, August 28, 2019 Summer Term Exams (tentative)

September-2019

Monday, September 02, 2019 Labor Day

TBA  Orientation
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FIVE YEAR CALENDAR

Dates subject to change

Start date End date Event

Friday, September 20, 2019 Saturday, September 21, 2019 Class Officers Weekend

TBA  Board of Trustees meeting

TBA  Community Cook Out

Monday, September 16, 2019  Fall Term Classes Begin (tentative)

Saturday, September 28, 2019  Football Vs.. Colgate

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Tuesday, October 01, 2019 Rosh Hashanah

TBA  Tucker Center Board of Visitors

October-2019  

Friday, October 04, 2019 Sunday, October 06, 2019 DGALA Reunion

TBA  Thayer School Board of Overseers

TBA  Hopkins Board of Overseers

TBA  Football vs. 

Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Wednesday, October 09, 2019 Yom Kippur

TBA  Tuck Reunion

Friday, October 11, 2019  Dartmouth Night

Friday, October 11, 2019 Saturday, October 12, 2019 Homecoming Weekend

Saturday, October 12, 2019  Football VS. Yale

Monday, October 14, 2019  Columbus Day

TBA  Geisel Board of Overseers

TBA  Alumni Council

TBA  Hood Museum Board of Overseers

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Football vs. Columbia

Sunday, October 27, 2019 Thursday, October 31, 2019 Diwali

TBA cannot happen during Diwali CHaD Half Marathon
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